
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

86 

141 

31 

3 

114 

79 

6 

67 

51 

75 

72 

19 

97 

18 

44 

17 

10 

87 

241 

96 

48 

62 

282 

68 

313 

741 

90 

70 

61 

71 

192 

test0 

530 

157 

Name 

REBECCHI Sergio 
CAREDDU Stefano 
PICCOLO Domenico 
FULGERI Manuele 
CASARI Silvio 
FONTANA Federico 
BONAFFINI Silvio 
LA PAGLIA Roberto 
BAROLLO Gabriele 
ZAMBIANCHI Andrea 
ARONICA Ferdinando 
MAGISTRATI Marco 
NEGRISOLO Luca 
QUARRELLA Biagio 
FONTANA Gabriele 
LUMINOSO Luca 
MARUSI Mattia 
FAGGIONI Lorenzo 
RADICCHI Enrico 
BORZONI Graziano 
RIPONI Luca 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 
LINO Lorenzo 
CALLEGARO Luca 
FARINA Walter 
RAGUSA Giuseppe 
FINOTTO Simone 
VERZONI Cristian 
ROSSI Gianluca 
RAVAZZI Alessio 
BRUZZONE Andrea 
ARGENTERIO/ABRUZZO Giacomo/Leonardo 
FARINA Alberto 
VIGNALI Andrea 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Daytona 

Triumph 

Daygo 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:18.167 
1:19.016 
1:19.685 
1:19.782 
1:20.134 
1:20.320 
1:20.644 
1:21.473 
1:21.497 
1:21.964 
1:22.154 
1:22.517 
1:22.676 
1:22.865 
1:23.110 
1:23.419 
1:23.904 
1:24.164 
1:24.560 
1:25.103 
1:25.523 
1:25.667 
1:25.832 
1:26.133 
1:26.203 
1:26.782 
1:28.106 
1:30.214 
1:31.793 
1:32.474 
1:34.750 
1:34.869 
1:35.676 
1:36.929 

In Lap 

10 

8 

6 

9 

6 

3 

6 

2 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

9 

7 

8 

3 

5 

3 

9 

2 

4 

3 

6 

1 

5 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

Diff 

0.849 
1.518 
1.615 
1.967 
2.153 
2.477 
3.306 
3.330 
3.797 
3.987 
4.350 
4.509 
4.698 
4.943 
5.252 
5.737 
5.997 
6.393 
6.936 
7.356 
7.500 
7.665 
7.966 
8.036 
8.615 
9.939 

12.047 
13.626 
14.307 
16.583 
16.702 
17.509 
18.762 

Gap 

0.849 
0.669 
0.097 
0.352 
0.186 
0.324 
0.829 
0.024 
0.467 
0.190 
0.363 
0.159 
0.189 
0.245 
0.309 
0.485 
0.260 
0.396 
0.543 
0.420 
0.144 
0.165 
0.301 
0.070 
0.579 
1.324 
2.108 
1.579 
0.681 
2.276 
0.119 
0.807 
1.253 

Laps 

10 

8 

10 

10 

7 

9 

7 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

9 

4 

9 

9 

8 

6 

7 

7 

9 

2 

7 

4 

7 

2 

5 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2019 9.52.41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice started at 9:20:53 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

06/10/2019 09:20 


